
NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, NAVSARI 
For the Academic Year 2016-17 

 
Counselling for Regular Fees Seat 

Faculty : Agribusiness Management 

Degree : M.B.A. (ABM) 

College : Aspee Agribusiness Management Institute, Navsari Agricultural 
University, Navsari 

 

6064 Shekhaliya Mitul Rameshbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 1 

6030 DavraAkashkumarAshokbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 2 

6004 NaikBhoomiParimal General Gujarat SAU-G 3 

6080 Jayswal Ashish Jagdishchandra General Gujarat SAU-G 4 

6069 Sakhiya Ankit Mansukhbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 5 

6044 ChaudhariRameelabenNanjibhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 6 

6089 Patel Kalpesh Vijay General Gujarat SAU-G 7 

6081 Patel KhushbubenHitendrakumar General Gujarat SAU-G 8 

6063 VaghaniDharmeshkumarBharatbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 9 

6046 Solanki  Aditi Harshadsinh General Gujarat SAU-G 10 

6057 LathiyaPratikkumarPopatbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 11 

6050 ThummarNiravkumarVasantbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 12 

6065 KatariyaDhanabhaiHakabhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 13 

6088 Patel SagarbhaiNarendrabhai General Gujarat SAU-G 14 

6053 JogiyaMukundHareshbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 15 

6066 Virani AshishkumarFulabhai General Gujarat SAU-G 16 

6032 Chak Ashok Hakubhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 17 

6040 Patel MaulikkumarKanubhai General Gujarat SAU-G 18 

6060 LadumorChetanbhaiRaghavbhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 19 

6035 Solanki BijendrasinhDolatsinh General Gujarat SAU-G 20 

6045 Patel RiteshkumarGirishbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 21 

 

Notice :All the above candidates are informed that the One regular fees seat is  vacant in 

MBA (ABM) in ASPEE Agribusiness Management Institute, NAU, Navsari. The above 

students are requested to remain present on 15
th

 Oct, 2016 at 10.00 am in AABMI for 

counseling.   The regular fees seat will be filled as per the merit list as mentioned above. 

Those who will not appear for counselling their claim for admission on regular fees seat 

will be consider cancelled.  The candidates are also requested to pay the required fees on 

15
th

 Oct 2016 if admitted.  

 



 

 

NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, NAVSARI 
For the Academic Year 2016-17 

 
Counselling for Payment Seat 

Faculty : Agribusiness Management 

Degree : M.B.A. (ABM) 

College : Aspee Agribusiness Management Institute, Navsari Agricultural 
University, Navsari 

 

 

6069 Sakhiya Ankit Mansukhbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 1 

6089 Patel Kalpesh Vijay General Gujarat SAU-G 2 

6081 Patel KhushbubenHitendrakumar General Gujarat SAU-G 3 

6063 VaghaniDharmeshkumarBharatbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 4 

6046 Solanki  Aditi Harshadsinh General Gujarat SAU-G 5 

6057 LathiyaPratikkumarPopatbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 6 

6050 ThummarNiravkumarVasantbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 7 

6088 Patel SagarbhaiNarendrabhai General Gujarat SAU-G 8 

6053 JogiyaMukundHareshbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 9 

6066 Virani AshishkumarFulabhai General Gujarat SAU-G 10 

6040 Patel MaulikkumarKanubhai General Gujarat SAU-G 11 

6035 Solanki BijendrasinhDolatsinh General Gujarat SAU-G 12 

6045 Patel RiteshkumarGirishbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 13 

 

Notice :All the above candidates are informed that the three paymentseats are vacant in  

MBA (ABM) in ASPEE Agribusiness Management Institute, NAU, Navsari.  The above 

students are requested to remain present on 15
th

 Oct 2016 at 10.00 am in AABMI for 

counseling.   The payment seats will be filled as per the merit list as mentioned above. 

Those who will not appear for counselling their claim for admission on payment seats will 

be consider cancelled.  The candidates are also requested to pay the required fees on 15
th

 

Oct 2016 if admitted.  

 

 


